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Technicke adaje

Technickeé vlastnosti

Zdroj teplé vody

Pracovni tlak
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max. +65°C
0.5-10 bar
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Nahradni dily
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Hansaeco-Jet
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SP54780110

Nazev
2 Vnitfni konzole Ukonceno
3 Jezdec sprchy, d 22 mm
5 Sprchova hadice, L=1750
5.1 Tésnici krouzek, d 21x12x2
6 Drzak sprchy Ukonceno
7 Mydelnik

Kod

59912599
59912595
59912596
59912304
59912597
59912598
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